1
1
2
2
2
2
2
3

NUMBER
YAZAKI INLINE MATING
PART NUMBER KEYWAY COLOR X = BLOCKED CAVITY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
7289-7928-30 7189-7928-30 7288-7980-30
A BLACK
7298-1027-30 7198-1027-30 7297-1030-30 X X
7298-4869-30 7198-4869-30 7297-4887-30 X
7298-4870-30 7198-4870-30 7297-4888-30 X X X X
7298-7518-30 7198-8288-30 7288-7980-30 X X X X X X
7298-7864-30 7198-7864-30 7297-7868-30 X X X
7298-9835-30 7198-9835-30 7297-9834-30 X X
7289-7929-40 7189-7929-40 7288-7983-40
B LIGHT GRAY
7298-1028-40 7198-1028-40 7297-1029-40 X X
7298-2595-40 7198-2595-40 7297-2596-40 X X
7298-4344-40 7198-4344-40 7297-4346-40 X X X
7298-4871-40 7198-4871-40 7297-4889-40 X X X X X X
7289-7971-10 7189-7971-10 7288-7984-10
C DARK GRAY7298-4872-10 7198-4872-10 7297-4890-10 X X X X
7298-7865-10 7198-7865-10 7297-7869-10 X X X
7289-7975-60 7189-7975-60 7288-7985-60 D GREEN
7289-7928-30:R
mm7289-7928-30:MR
(1.99)g
PART NO.
CH. CODE
ISSUE MARK
TRIAL PART NO.
TREAT.
& FIN.
DWG NO.
NAME
MATL.
SPEC.
3
DRAWNDESIGN
ANGLESCLUNIT
CUSTOMER DWG NO.
DWG DATE
CHECKEDCHECKED
DWG SOURCE
APPROVED
DWG TYPE
VENDOR NO.
VENDOR
OFFICE
CUSTOMER PART NO.
CUSTOMER
MASSSPECIFIED
21 3 4 5 6 7
A
B
C
D
E
7654321
E
D
C
B
A
YAZAKI CORPORATION
YNA
JACKSON
MATHESON
10-02-2017
7289-7928-30, ETC.
8P 0.64mm RH SEALED FEMALE
SEE TABLE 1
5/1
N/A